

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15789/2019

M/S SOUTHERN ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY OF ORISSA LIMITED (NOW M/S
SOUTHERN ELECTRICITY SUPPLY UTILITY OF ODISHA) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR JENA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-08-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Himanshi Andley, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service/track report in respect of respondent nos.
1 and 2.

List again on 19.9.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar